BIOPRENE® TUBING
Thermoplastic elastomer tubing
Bioprene peristaltic
pump tubing is USP
Class VI and FDA
compliant and suitable
for biopharmaceutical
and food applications.

177:2600 for contact with
aqueous food. NSF51 listed
Sterilisation methods  Gamma, autoclave, EtO, ask
Watson Marlow for more detail
Operating temperature 5C to 80C
Hardness, shore A (5sec) 62 to 68
Specific gravity 0.95 to 0.98
Ultimate tensile strength psi 798 to 9999
Elongation at break, %  340 to 600
UV resistance Excellent
Permeability rating Fair
Water absorption Low
Tube ordering codes
Bore Wall Coil size
mm inch mm inch 15m/50ft 5m/16ft 152m/500ft
0.5 1/50 1.6 1/16 933.0005.016 933.0005.J16 933.0005.R16
0.8 1/32 1.6 1/16 933.0008.016 933.0008.J16 933.0008.R16
1.6 1/16 1.6 1/16 933.0016.016 933.0016.J16 933.0016.R16
2.4 3/32 1.6 1/16 933.0024.016 933.0024.J16 933.0024.R16
3.2 1/8 1.6 1/16 933.0032.016 933.0032.J16 933.0032.R16
4.8 3/16 1.6 1/16 933.0048.016 933.0048.J16 933.0048.R16
6.4 1/4 1.6 1/16 933.0064.016 933.0064.J16 933.0064.R16
8.0 5/16 1.6 1/16 933.0080.016 933.0080.J16 933.0080.R16
1.6 1/16 2.4 3/32 933.0016.024 933.0016.J24 933.0016.R24
3.2 1/8 2.4 3/32 933.0032.024 933.0032.J24 933.0032.R24
122m/400ft
4.8 3/16 2.4 3/32 933.0048.024 933.0048.J24 933.0048.R24
91m/300ft
6.4 1/4 2.4 3/32 933.0064.024 933.0064.J24 933.0064.R24
61m/200ft
8.0 5/16 2.4 3/32 933.0080.024 933.0080.J24 933.0080.R24
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 2.4 3/32 933.0096.024 933.0096.J24 933.0096.R24
4.8 3/16 3.2 1/8 933.0048.032  -  -
5m/10ft 61m/200ft
6.4 1/4 3.2 1/8 933.0064.032 933.0048.I32 933.0064.R32
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 3.2 1/8 933.0096.032 933.0096.I32 933.0096.R32
12.7 1/2 3.2 1/8 933.0127.032 933.0127.I32  -
15.9 5/8 3.2 1/8 933.0159.032 933.0159.I32  -
8.0 - 4.0 - 933.0080.040 933.0080.I40  -
12.0 - 4.0 - 933.0120.040 933.0120.I40 -
16.0 -  4.0 - 933.0160.040 933.0160.I40 -
9.6 3/8 4.8 3/16 933.0096.048 933.0096.I48 -
12.7 1/2 4.8 3/16 933.0127.048 933.0127.I48  -
15.9 5/8 4.8 3/16 933.0159.048 933.0159.I48  -
19.0 3/4 4.8 3/16 933.0190.048 933.0190.I48  -
25.4 1 4.8 3/16 933.0254.048 933.0254.I48 -